

NAGAR NIGAM MATHURA-VRINDAVAN, MATHURAESTIMATE

Name of work.

rk. वाई-1 पश्चात् के अनुगिर शिवशंकर के मकान से सहजद के मकान
होले हुए इलेक्ट्रिक योका तक नाभी व इण्डर लाकिंग द्वारा लटक
का निर्माण कार्य /

Sl. No.	Particulars of Item	Nos	Detail			Quantity	Rate / Unit (Rs)	Unit	Amount (Rs)
			L (M)	B (M)	H/D (M)				
①	EW in filling in existing soil lift-1.50m and lead 50m including cartage of earth upto 8km distance etc all complete.								
			1x1x30.00	3.75m	$\frac{1.25+1.30}{2}$	118.58	m ³		
			1x1x14.60	3.10m	$\frac{1.30+1.35}{2}$	60.00	m ³		
			1x1x27.00	$\frac{3.10+3.30}{2}$	0.60m	51.84	m ³		
			71.60m						
						230.42	m ³		
						230.42	m ³		
						274	m ³		
						63135.08			
②	P/L C.C. in 1:5:10 cement Sand and stone grits of 0 all complete								
			1x1x30.00	0.23	0.75m	5.18	m ³		
			1x2x71.60	0.12	0.30	5.16	m ³		
			1x2x71.60	0.23	0.08	2.63	m ³		
			1x2x71.60	0.08	0.23m	2.63	m ³		
						15.60	m ³		
						4800	m ³		
						7488000			
③	12mm Thick cement-Plaster in 1:4 cement and C Sand mortar class up.								
			1x2x71.60	0.87m		124.58	m ²		
						140	m ²		
						17441.20			
	P/L C.C. in 1:2:4 cement- C Sand and stone grits								
			2x2x71.60	0.12	0.04	1.37	m ³		
			1x2x71.60	0.23	0.08	2.63	m ³		
						4000	m ³		
						25600.00			
						181056.28			

Sl. No.	Particulars of Item	Nos	Detail			Quantity	Rate / Unit (Rs)	Unit	Amount (Rs)
			L (M)	B (M)	H/D (M)				
④	P/L G.S.B. as per specification S/O all complete.								1,81,056.28
			12	71.60	2.25	0.68 m ²	12.89	2658/-	34261.6
	P/L C.C. M-30 as per specification								
⑤	P/L 80mm Thick Interlocking Tiles S/O all complete.								
			1	71.60	2.25	0.68 m ²	161.10 m ²	@ 855/-	137740.50
								Per m ²	
⑥	P/F Signboard S/O all complete.								
		1 Job				1 Job @ 5000/-	Per Job	5000.00	
⑦	R.C.C. work in 1:1 1/2:3 Cement concrete and stone work S/O all complete.								358,058.40
			6	3.50	0.75	0.152	2.36 m ³	7950/-	18762.00
								Per m ³	
⑧	Mild Steel Iron work such as Reinforcement S/O all complete.								
			2.36 m ³	1 1/2	78.50	1.85	@ 5866/-	Per 10852.16	
								Quantity	Per unit
									387,672.50
									46,520.70
									434,193.20
									434,193.00

Add 12% for G.S.T.
 17/08/2020
 AE.
 17/9/20
 P. Singh
 17/08/2020
 AE.
 17/9/20
 P. Singh